
  

There are 44 Scarecrows to find! 

 

Start at Lifestyle Express 

Finish at St Luke’s Church  

Turn 

around 

before 

Toast 

DONATIONS can be made in the tin at Lifestyle Express, via Facebook or into Tidenham Parochial Church 

Bank Account: 30-91-89  00304754  Ref Scarecrow.  All monies to be split between the Parish Churches 

Registered Charity No. 1158940, SARA and Winston’s Wish www.sara-rescue.org.uk  www.winstonswish.org   
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Have Fun 

and Stay 

Safe! 

 

BE COVID AWARE 

When following the trail. Please: 

 Keep 2 metres apart from 

others 

 Do not enter gardens or 

drives 

 Avoid touching gates and 

fences 

 Wash/ sanitise your hands as 

soon as you finish the trail 

HAVE FUN & KEEP SAFE   

Answers will be posted on 

Facebook and displayed outside 

St Luke’s on 6th September  

Vote for 

your 

favourite on 

Facebook  

1 

5 

15 

22 

35 
28 

41 

We are not colleting answer sheets this year.  Vote for your 

favourite scarecrow on Facebook Tutshill Scarecrow Trail  

44 


